Medlemmar Club55+ (20250114)

Alfredsson, Per-Inge

Andersson, Leif

Andersson, Per-Hakan

Berggren, Gun

Callsen, Bengt

Ekstrom, Britt

Fransson, Roland

Goransson, P-O

Hallenborg, Claes

Henriksson, Hakan

Hakansson, Agneta

Hakansson, Claes

0733-200048

0705131833

040-981305
0763-919315

0731-512412

070-7154354

040-465724
0709-465728

073-8021031

040-472774
0705-482774

0733-565150

0735-445071

040-26459
0414-10996
0725-460459

0708-981751

Kung Oskars Vag 23
222 35 Lund
peringe.a.@telia.com

Nyvangsvagen 3 b
246 30 Loddekdpinge
vwleffe@gmail.com

Skvadronsgatan 27
217 49 Malmo
ph.andersson@gmail.com

Ouvertyrvagen 1
245 42 Staffanstorp
berggren.gun@gmail.com

Lasvagen 31
224 67 Lund
bengt.callsen@telia.com

Johannas vag 16
245 63 Hjarup
brittekstrom@hotmail.com

Notarievagen 7
246 30 Loddekopinge
11rollell@banhof.se

Gyllebo Sateri
240 13 Genarp
goransson.po@telia.com

Olof Jénssons gata 16
212 42 Malmo
claeshallenborg@gmail.com

Trollebergsvagen 49D
227 31 Lund
hakan.henrik@gmail.com

Dammfrivigen 48 B
217 63 Malmo
agnetahakansson04@gmail.com

Marietorpsallé 9
217 75 Malmo
clahak48@gmail.com
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Jonsson, Anki

Jonsson, Bertil

Jonsson, Ingrid

Kjaer, Mats

Kjellman, Rolf

Klaar, Lars

Kirppo Ronny

Larsson UIf.C

Lindblad, Monica

Lindroth, Rolf

Hedersmedlem

Ljunggren, Tommy

Lundkvist Rolf

Nilsson, Jan-Erik

webmaster

040-924993
0736-241057

0410-257 57

0739-091467

0705-676816

070-6242677

0708-8507181

0708-667525

073-9807323

070-5889103

046-776101

0703-633188

046-136630
070-5676830

0768-767667

070-6780744

070-6282951

Arkitektgatan 27
215 63 Malmo
ankijonsson44@gmail.com

Cedervagen 10
231 76 Beddingestrand
bertil.jonsson43@gmail.com

Ronjas gata 7
242 35 Horby
jonsson.ingrid@icloud.com

Rigas iela 46-4
LV 2015 Jirmala
mats.kjaer@gmail.com

Ivars vag 3, lag 1001
236 51 Hollviken
rolfkjellman@telia.com

Dosvagen 9
246 33 Loddekopinge
klaar1949 @gmail.com

Nils Perssons Plan 3
217 48 Malmo
ynnor59@gmail.com

Dressyrvagen 6
246 50 Loddekopinge
ulf.c.larsson@gmail.com

Kustvagen 380:29
246 55 Loddekopinge

monicalindblad12345@gmail.com

Kavlingevagen 1
222 40 Lund

Savstigen 6
274 32 Skurup
tommy.ljunggen@hotmail.se

Tarnvagen 8 a Lag 1410
227 32 Lund
rolf.lundkvist51@gmail.com

Malmogatan 21
252 52 Helsingborg
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spelar ej golf (pga halsoskal) janne4455@gmail.com

Nilsson, Peter 0706-29 17 34 Nordmannavagen 94
237 31 Bjarred
peter.nilsson@insatnet.nu

Olin, Rikard 070-3592811 Naktergalsgatan 34
235 38 Vellinge
rikard29@me.com

Olsson, Bo 0709-609274 Fiskehamnspromenaden 11 B, Lgh 1503
211 18 Malmo
olssonbosse@gmail.com

Ohlsson, Jan Barkskeppsgrdand 6
0706-287073 269 76 Torekov
jan.e.ohlsson2@gmail.com

Olofsson, Mats 0708-300915 Plejelvagen 6
239 31 Skanor
mats.bo.olofsson@gmail.com

Persson, Christina Kungsfagelsvagen 3
0709-371896 23 44 Bunkeflostrand
golfina.golftina@gmail.com

Perulf, Peter 0704-560260 Annebergsgatan 10 B
214 66 Malmo
peter.perulf@gmail.com

Perulf, Thomas Skrakvagen 15
0709-628196 239 42 Falsterbo
thomas.perulf@gmail.com

Rosendahl, Per-Ake 0722-401560 Gammelvagen 9
269 32 Bastad
perakerosendahl@gmail.com

Rosengren, Anders 0702-153700 Vipemollev. 111
224 66 Lund
anders.rosengren@me.com

Rosengren, Lennart 070-632621 Vitmarevagen 2B
231 75 Beddingestrand
lenrosengren@gmail.com

Sandberg, Thomas 070-3999399 Nicoloviusgatan 5B
217 57 Malmé
thomas.b.sandberg@gmail.com
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Schannong, Henning

Stromaqvist, Per

Thorup Mariann

Torner, Per

Yngbrant, Rolf

Akesson, Marianne

070-2024430

0723-412632

070-7482410

070-3562640

040-3260459
0414-10996
0709-308836

073-6219639

Marietorps allé 3D
217 75 Malmo
henning.schannong@gmail.com

Holmavagen 26
297 95 Degeberga
p.stromgvist@gmail.com

Vastergatan 58
239 30 Skanor
thorpmariann@gmail.com

Tessins vag 1C, Igh 1604
217 58 Malmo
195809per@gmail.com

Dammfrivagen 48 B
217 63 Malmo
rolfyngbrant42@gmail.com

Marietorps allé 3D
217 75 Malmo
marianne.akesson@gmail.com
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